
Lawrence Tech (5-8-4, 3-5-3) -vs- University of Northw (11-3-3, 9-1-1)
10/26/2024 at Lima, Ohio (Racer Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/26/2024
Attendance: 48
Stadium: Racer Stadium
Officials: Scorer, Challen Stewart   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Lawrence Tech 0 0 0
University of Northw 0 3 3

Lawrence Tech 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

3 Jaiden Konrad 0 0 0 0 90
5 Bridget Finneran 0 0 0 0 80
7 Neala Wilson 0 0 0 0 43
8 Hinana Takashima 0 0 0 0 47
9 Maliea May 0 0 0 0 32
14 Mikayla Waranauckas 0 0 0 0 84
15 Jenny Dear 0 0 0 0 64
18 Isabella Fitzgerald 0 0 0 0 57
23 Naiara Ripoll 0 0 0 0 48
26 Hannah Pagett 1 1 0 0 72
64 Gabi Nelson 0 0 0 0 61

Substitutes
1 Sydney Schnurstein 0 0 0 0 29
2 Maddie Kujala 0 0 0 0 6
4 Isabella Deveroux 0 0 0 0 36
6 Ayla Ebaugh 0 0 0 0 6
10 Megan Rumija 0 0 0 0 37
11 Sam Gorzynski 0 0 0 0 6
12 Amanda Fritsche 0 0 0 0 26
16 Paris Rettig 0 0 0 0 10
17 Claire Wise 0 0 0 0 56
20 Makena White 0 0 0 0 9
21 Lindsay Ramos 0 0 0 0 6
22 Reagan Boyle 0 0 0 0 32
24 Andrea Williams 0 0 0 0 53

Totals 1 1 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Sydney Schnurstein 28:10 0 1
64 Gabi Nelson 61:50 3 5

Totals 3 6

University of Northw 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 Sophia Eisner 0 0 0 0 65
6 Minni Laukka 1 1 1 1 81
7 Vivian Purmonen 4 3 0 0 42
9 Natalia Lima 3 2 0 0 80
11 Inga Ehrenfried 1 0 0 0 56
13 Nanna Rosengreen 2 1 1 0 76
16 Janne Esther Frauenp 1 1 0 0 72
17 Jasmin Tadina 1 0 0 0 81
20 Judy Mcintosh 0 0 0 0 90
21 Mathilda Berg Karlss 1 0 0 1 75
23 Alivia Chambers 0 0 0 0 80

Substitutes
2 Kristine Mehlbye 0 0 0 0 45
4 Marie Roman 0 0 0 0 9
5 Gudrun Pala Arnadott 0 0 0 0 18
8 Celia Catalan Keck 0 0 0 0 6
12 Anne Sjolte 0 0 0 0 17
14 Katie West 1 1 1 0 20
18 Chloe Fecher 0 0 0 0 24
19 Rhiannon O'Looney 0 0 0 0 18
26 Airi Tanooka 0 0 0 0 10
39 Silje Eikeland 0 0 0 0 25

Totals 15 9 3 2 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Sophia Eisner 65:43 0 1
39 Silje Eikeland 24:17 0 0

Totals 0 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Lawrence Tech 0 1 1
University of Northw 7 8 15

Saves By Period
Lawrence Tech 4 2 6
University of Northw 0 1 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Lawrence Tech 0 0 0
University of Northw 4 2 6

Fouls By Period
Lawrence Tech 3 8 11
University of Northw 3 5 8

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

54:15
UNIVE
RSI Nanna Rosengreen Minni Laukka

GOAL by University of Northw Nanna
Rosengreen (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Minni
Laukka, goal number 3 for season.

55:10
UNIVE
RSI Minni Laukka Mathilda Berg Karlss

GOAL by University of Northw Minni Laukka,
Assist by Mathilda Berg Karlss, goal number 6
for season.



57:18
UNIVE
RSI Katie West GOAL by University of Northw Katie West

 
Cautions and Ejections: 65:51 (YELLOW), #26 Hannah Pagett (LAWRENCE)   



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 LAWRENCE Gabi Nelson at goalie for Lawrence Tech.
0:00 UNIVERSI Sophia Eisner at goalie for University of Northw.
4:06 UNIVERSI Header Shot by University of Northw Natalia Lima, Save (by goalie) Gabi Nelson.
7:04 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Inga Ehrenfried, Blocked.
9:09 UNIVERSI Corner kick by University of Northw Nanna Rosengreen [9:09].
9:59 UNIVERSI Corner kick by University of Northw Nanna Rosengreen [9:59].
10:25 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Vivian Purmonen, Save (by goalie) Gabi Nelson.
10:30 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Jasmin Tadina, Wide Left.
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
16:57 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Natalia Lima, Blocked.
17:03 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Vivian Purmonen, Save (by goalie) Gabi Nelson.
17:38 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
-- UNIVERSI Foul on University of Northw.
23:06 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Natalia Lima, Save (by goalie) Gabi Nelson.
23:09 UNIVERSI Corner kick by University of Northw Nanna Rosengreen [23:09].
24:55 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Claire Wise for Neala Wilson.
24:55 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Isabella Deveroux for Naiara Ripoll.
27:16 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Chloe Fecher for Vivian Purmonen.
28:06 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
30:34 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
31:28 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Andrea Williams for Hinana Takashima.
31:28 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Celia Catalan Keck for Nanna Rosengreen.
31:51 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Reagan Boyle for Maliea May.
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
-- UNIVERSI Foul on University of Northw.
37:02 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Anne Sjolte for Celia Catalan Keck.
37:02 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Megan Rumija for Isabella Fitzgerald.
37:18 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Amanda Fritsche for Jenny Dear.
37:18 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Rhiannon O'Looney for Inga Ehrenfried.
37:34 UNIVERSI Corner kick by University of Northw Minni Laukka [37:34].
37:56 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
40:00 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
-- UNIVERSI Foul on University of Northw.
44:48 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 LAWRENCE

For Lawrence Tech: #3  Jaiden Konrad, #4  Isabella Deveroux, #5  Bridget Finneran, #8  Hinana Takashima, #14
Mikayla Waranauckas, #15 Jenny Dear, #17 Claire Wise, #18 Isabella Fitzgerald, #24 Andrea Williams, #26 Hannah
Pagett, #64 Gabi Nelson.

45:00 UNIVERSI

For University of Northw: #1  Sophia Eisner, #2  Kristine Mehlbye, #6  Minni Laukka, #9  Natalia Lima, #13 Nanna
Rosengreen, #14 Katie West, #16 Janne Esther Frauenp, #17 Jasmin Tadina, #20 Judy Mcintosh, #21 Mathilda Berg
Karlss, #23 Alivia Chambers.

46:57 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Mathilda Berg Karlss, High.
-- UNIVERSI Foul on University of Northw.
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
-- UNIVERSI Foul on University of Northw.
52:54 LAWRENCE Shot by Lawrence Tech Hannah Pagett, Save (by goalie) Sophia Eisner.
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
54:15 UNIVERSI GOAL by University of Northw Nanna Rosengreen (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Minni Laukka, goal number 3 for season.

Lawrence Tech 0, University of Northw 1
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
55:10 UNIVERSI GOAL by University of Northw Minni Laukka, Assist by Mathilda Berg Karlss, goal number 6 for season.

Lawrence Tech 0, University of Northw 2
56:40 UNIVERSI Corner kick by University of Northw Nanna Rosengreen [56:40].
57:18 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Janne Esther Frauenp, Save (by goalie) Gabi Nelson.
57:18 UNIVERSI GOAL by University of Northw Katie West

Lawrence Tech 0, University of Northw 3
-- UNIVERSI Foul on University of Northw.



59:38 UNIVERSI Corner kick by University of Northw Nanna Rosengreen [59:38].
60:48 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Naiara Ripoll for Hinana Takashima.
60:48 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Megan Rumija for Isabella Deveroux.
60:48 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Sydney Schnurstein for Gabi Nelson.
61:50 LAWRENCE Sydney Schnurstein at goalie for Lawrence Tech.
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
64:58 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Reagan Boyle for Isabella Fitzgerald.
64:58 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Inga Ehrenfried for Katie West.
64:58 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Silje Eikeland for Sophia Eisner.
65:43 UNIVERSI Silje Eikeland at goalie for University of Northw.
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
65:51 LAWRENCE Yellow card on Lawrence Tech Hannah Pagett.
66:03 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Nanna Rosengreen, Blocked.
67:12 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
70:30 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
-- LAWRENCE Foul on Lawrence Tech.
71:55 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Amanda Fritsche for Jenny Dear.
71:55 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Neala Wilson for Hannah Pagett.
71:55 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Gudrun Pala Arnadott for Janne Esther Frauenp.
75:05 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Vivian Purmonen for Mathilda Berg Karlss.
75:05 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
78:51 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
79:49 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Airi Tanooka for Alivia Chambers.
79:49 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Rhiannon O'Looney for Natalia Lima.
79:49 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Paris Rettig for Bridget Finneran.
80:21 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Vivian Purmonen, Wide Right.
81:02 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Makena White for Claire Wise.
81:02 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Anne Sjolte for Minni Laukka.
81:02 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Marie Roman for Jasmin Tadina.
82:47 UNIVERSI Offside against University of Northw.
83:39 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Ayla Ebaugh for Naiara Ripoll.
83:39 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Maddie Kujala for Mikayla Waranauckas.
84:08 UNIVERSI University of Northw substitution: Chloe Fecher for Inga Ehrenfried.
84:08 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Sam Gorzynski for Andrea Williams.
84:08 LAWRENCE Lawrence Tech substitution: Lindsay Ramos for Reagan Boyle.
-- UNIVERSI Foul on University of Northw.
-- UNIVERSI Foul on University of Northw.
88:59 UNIVERSI Shot by University of Northw Vivian Purmonen, Save (by goalie) Sydney Schnurstein.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


